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Table A5. Province and ward list

(1)

(2)

(3)

Provinces Freq. Percent Cum.
Guadalcanal 557 42.85 42.85
Malaita 388 29.85 72.69
Makira/Ulawa 355 27.31 100.00
‘Wards

Tandai 16 1.23 1.23

Saghalu 109 8.38 9.62

Tangarare 90 6.92 16.54
Aola 17 1.31 17.85
East Tasimboko 87 6.69 24.54
Malango 122 9.38 33.92
East Ghaobata 116 8.92 42.85
Aimela 70 5.38 48.23
Fauabu 18 1.38 49.62
West Baegu/Fataleka 7 0.54 50.15
Mandalua/Folotana 76 5.85 56.00
Takwa 81 6.23 62.23
East Baegu 21 1.62 63.85
Sububenu/Burianiasi 24 1.85 65.69
Kwarekwareo 16 1.23 66.92
Waneagu Silana Sina 16 1.23 68.15
Keaimela/Radefasu 59 4.54 72.69
East Arosi 45 3.46 76.15
Bauro West 32 2.46 78.62
Bauro Central 33 2.54 81.15
811 17 1.31 82.46
812 30 2.31 84.77
Rawo 82 6.31 91.08
Weather Coast 116 8.92 100.00




Table A6. Village list

1) (2 3)

Villages Freq. Percent Cum.
Aifa 7 0.65 0.65

Ailali 18 1.68 2.34

Akwe 8 0.75 3.08

Apurahe 28 2.62 5.70

Arabala 16 1.50 7.20

Arao 4 0.37 7.57

Arohane 18 1.68 9.25

Balehodove 13 1.21 10.47
Baunani 12 1.12 11.59
Between Isunavara and Manga 8 0.75 12.34
Between Rosavolo and Turimate 15 1.40 13.74
Between Sali2 and Dereni, adjacent 10 0.93 14.67
Boroni 13 1.21 15.89
Busungarerede-Taeloa 7 0.65 16.54
Bwaumarau 16 1.50 18.04
Close to Mbelaha 16 1.50 19.53
Fa’alau 22 2.06 21.59
Ferabora 7 0.65 22.24
Folotana 11 1.03 23.27
Fulikafo 6 0.56 23.83
Gagalu 11 1.03 24.86
Gwasusuru 10 0.93 25.79
Isunavatu 12 1.12 26.92
Kafomara 9 0.84 27.76
Kakalano 13 1.21 28.97
Koai 16 1.50 30.47
Kochimiu 14 1.31 31.78
Kokurau 16 1.50 33.27
Komuvoghi 16 1.50 34.77
Kowavaolu 17 1.59 36.36
Kwaea 21 1.96 38.32
Langanaku 15 1.40 39.72
Lololo 8 0.75 40.47
Madalua 13 1.21 41.68
Mage 18 1.68 43.36
Mangakiki 2 15 1.40 44.77
Manitaraibia 1 0.09 44.86
Manitawaniuhi 16 1.50 46.36
Maoro 37 3.46 49.81
Marapui 13 1.21 51.03
Marokafo 18 1.68 52.71
Marunga 39 3.64 56.36
Mataruka 2 16 1.50 57.85
Namobaula 51 4.77 62.62
Namohoai 23 2.15 64.77
Namona’ako 12 1.12 65.89
Ngalitavethi 12 1.12 67.01
Nggilo 16 1.50 68.50
Komibo 4 0.37 68.88
Onefolo 5 0.47 69.35
Parego 33 3.08 72.43
Piruma 16 1.50 73.93
Poiloki 1 13 1.21 75.14
Poiloki 2 7 0.65 75.79
Raupono 16 1.50 77.29
Sali2 18 1.68 78.97
Savaolu 16 1.50 80.47
Simba 15 1.40 81.87
Sohati 4 0.37 82.24
Sungina 14 1.31 83.55
Tawani 15 1.40 84.95
Tenavutu 1 17 1.59 86.54
Topas 18 1.68 88.22
Tughu 12 1.12 89.35
Tupathushuruni 15 1.40 90.75
Uni 12 1.12 91.87
Vaovao 4 0.37 92.24
Vural 16 1.50 93.74
Waihaga 25 2.34 96.07
‘Whitestone 13 1.21 97.29
‘Wouah 23 2.15 99.44
Kikiri 6 0.56 100.00






